
FRENCH TRIMMED CHICKEN (GFA)              
with Rissole Potatoes, Tenderstem Broccoli 
& Chicken Velouté

BRAISED BEEF (GFA)                              
with Horseradish Mash & Bourguignon Garnish

PAN SEARED DUCK (GFA)                       
with Fondant Potato, Hispi Cabbage & 
Red Wine Jus

PIE OF THE DAY                                   
Chefs’ choice of Homemade Pie with 
Seasonal Vegetables & Creamy Mash

PORK BELLY (GFA)                                 
with Rissole Potatoes, King Prawns, Diced 
Apple & Red Wine Jus

LAMB’S LIVER (GFA)                               
served pink with Creamed Mash, Pancetta & 
Seasonal Vegetables 

CONFIT CHICKEN LEG (GFA)                
with Sweet Potato Mash, Braised Red Cabbage
& Orange Sauce

CHICKEN DIANE (GFA)                         
with Wild Mushroom, Mustard Sauce,
Mash & Buttered Greens

SMASH BURGER (GFA)                                     
Two 4oz Burger Patties, Burger Sauce, Monterey Jack
Cheese, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles & Fries

10oz  SIRLOIN (GFA)                                        
with Mushroom, Tomato, Side Salad, Onion Rings &
Hand Cut Chips

8oz  FLAT IRON (GFA)                                      
with Mushroom, Tomato, Side Salad, Onion Rings &
Hand Cut Chips

GAMMON STEAK 12oz  (GFA)                           
with Hand Cut Chips, Pineapple Slice & Fried Egg

FISH & CHIPS                                              
with Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce & Hand Cut Chips

PAN FRIED SALMON (GFA)                                
with Crushed New Potatoes, Tenderstem 
Broccoli & White Wine Sauce

MOULES ET FRITES (GFA)                                 
Fresh Mussels in White Wine and Garlic Sauce,
Fries & Sourdough

CHICKEN PARMESAN                                                                                    
with Side Salad, Hand Cut Chips & Garlic 
Mayo

HOT SHOT PARMESAN                        
topped with Pepperoni, Chorizo, Jalapenos
& Sriracha served with Side Salad, Hand Cut 
Chips & Garlic Mayo

FUNGHI PARMESAN                               
topped with Garlic Mushrooms and served 
with Side Salad, Hand Cut Chips & Garlic Mayo

SHAWARMA PARMESAN                      
topped with Shawarma Chicken & Sriracha
served with Side Salad, Hand Cut Chips & 
Garlic Mayo

CARBONARA LINGUINE (GFA)               
with Pancetta, Egg Yolk, Parmesan & 
Sourdough, add Chicken + £3.00

PENNE ARRABIATA (GFA)(V)                        
with Onions, Olives, Garlic and Chilli in a Spicy 
Tomato Sauce, add Chicken, Pepperoni + £3.50

KING PRAWN & CHORIZO 
LINGUINE (GFA)                                      

with King Prawns, Chorizo & Garlic Sourdough 
in a Creamy Sauce

MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE 
RISOTTO (GFA)(VG)(V)                            

with Wild Mushrooms & Truffle Oil

CHICKEN & CHORIZO RISOTTO
(GFA)                                                      

Chicken & Fresh Chorizo in a Chilli 
& Tomato Sauce

CARROT & BUTTERNUT SQUASH
RISOTTO (GFA)(VG)(V)                            

Butternut Squash, Coconut and Chilli  

THAI GREEN VEGETABLE
(GFA)(VG)(V)                                          

Seasonal Greens in Thai Green Marinade

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GFA)                            
with Little Gem Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, 
Croutons, Anchovies, Bacon & Parmesan

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA 
& TOMATO (GFA)(V)                             

Buffalo Mozzarella with Sundried Tomatoes 
and Garlic Sourdough

 CHORIZO & NEW POTATO (GFA)            
Chorizo with New Potatoes, & Chillis

HAND CUT CHIPS                                            

FRIES                                                               

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES                        

ONION RINGS                                                  

SIDE SALAD                                                     

SEASONAL VEGETABLES                                  

PEPPERCORN SAUCE                                        

DIANE SAUCE                                                    

BLUE CHEESE & BACON SAUCE                       

     

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)              STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)              STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)              
with Butterscotch Sauce & Vanilla Ice Creamwith Butterscotch Sauce & Vanilla Ice Creamwith Butterscotch Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)              
with Butterscotch Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    

with Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Creamwith Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Creamwith Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    

with Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Creamwith Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Creamwith Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    

with Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Creamwith Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Creamwith Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    

with Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Creamwith Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Creamwith Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Cream

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)                    

with Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Cream

ETON MESS (GFA)(V)                         ETON MESS (GFA)(V)                         ETON MESS (GFA)(V)                         
Autumn Berries, Meringue & Chantilly CreamAutumn Berries, Meringue & Chantilly CreamAutumn Berries, Meringue & Chantilly Cream

ETON MESS (GFA)(V)                         
Autumn Berries, Meringue & Chantilly Cream

“THE KEYS” LIME PIE (V)                      “THE KEYS” LIME PIE (V)                      “THE KEYS” LIME PIE (V)                      

Fresh Lime and CreamFresh Lime and CreamFresh Lime and Cream

“THE KEYS” LIME PIE (V)                      

Fresh Lime and Cream

WARM BANANA CAKE (V)                       WARM BANANA CAKE (V)                       WARM BANANA CAKE (V)                       
with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Creamwith Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Creamwith Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

WARM BANANA CAKE (V)                       
with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

SYRUP SPONGE (V)                                SYRUP SPONGE (V)                                SYRUP SPONGE (V)                                

Golden Syrup Sponge Cake & CustardGolden Syrup Sponge Cake & CustardGolden Syrup Sponge Cake & Custard

SYRUP SPONGE (V)                                

Golden Syrup Sponge Cake & Custard

G R I L L  &  S E A P A S T A  &  R I S O T T O S

S A L A D S

P I Z Z A S  &  P A R M O S

S I D E S  &  S A U C E S D E S S E R T S

C L A S S I C S

65 High St, Yarm TS15 9BH,  01642 782534

Main Menu

MARGHERITA PIZZA (GFA)(V)                    
with Fresh Basil

HOTSHOT PIZZA (GFA)                        
with Jalapenos, Pepperoni, Chorizo, Peppers
 & Chilli Oil

PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA (GFA)               
Chicken, Pesto & Parmesan

SHAWARMA CHICKEN PIZZA (GFA)                   
Marinated Shawarma Chicken and Sriracha

HAWAIIAN PIZZA (GFA)                                    
with Ham and Pineapple

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE 
PIZZA (GFA)(VG)(V)                                          

Mediterranean Veg & Sundried Tomatoes

Please ask staff for allergen information. Dishes can be adapted to specific 
dietary requirements. Please be advised that some dishes may contain nuts. 
Fish and poultry may contain bones. Gluten Free Alternative (GFA), 
Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG)

PEPPERONI PIZZA (GFA)                       
Classic Pepperoni

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
(GFA)(V)                                                

with Toasted Sourdough

CHEESE SOUFFLÉ (V)                           £9.95  
with Parmesan Cream

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GFA)               £9.50  
with Asian Noodle Salad & Garlic Aioli

BEEF BRISKET CROQUETTES               £9.95  
with a Pot of Beef Gravy

 CAESAR SALAD (GFA)                       
with Anchovies, Parmesan & Croutons
add Chicken + £2.00

FISHCAKES                                                   
with Buttered Spinach & White Wine Sauce

MOULES MARINIERE (GFA)    
with Toasted Sourdough

HALLOUMI FRIES (GFA)(V)                      £8.95  
with Leafy Salad & Sweet Chilli Glaze

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (GFA)(V)              
with Parmesan Crumb

FULLY LOADED SKINS (GFA)
with Crispy Bacon, Cheese & BBQ Sauce

BREAD AND OLIVES  (GFA)(VG)(V)         
with Toasted Sourdough, Balsamic Vinegar
& Red Pepper Hummus

CAPRESE SALAD (GFA)(V)                                 £8.50  
Buffalo Mozzarella, sliced Tomatoes, Fresh Basil &
Garlic Bread slices

SCAMPI                                                           
with Hand Cut Chips, House Salad, Garden Peas
& Tartar Sauce

£8.50

£10.50

£9.95

£10.50

£8.95

£8.50

£9.50

£11.50

£9.50

£8.95

£8.50

£8.95

£19.50

£19.50

£29.95

£15.95

£16.95

£17.50

£16.95

£18.50

£17.00

£38.00

£25.95

£16.95

  S  £14.95
L £19.95

£16.00

£24.50

£19.95

£16.00

£14.00

£18.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£13.50

£15.50

£16.50

£15.50

£16.50

£14.50

£14.50

S  £14.50
L £17.95

+£2.00

+£2.00

+£2.00

 

£12.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95

£5.00

£5.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50



CHICKEN PARMESAN                                                                                    

Main Menu
Visit our website 

www.thekeys.co.uk

          By
    @ShaunaughIllustration 


