FROM

12PM-8.30PM

Muin Mena

FROM 12PM-9.30PM

		- STARTERS	_		
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (GFA)(V) with Toasted Sourdough	£8.50	CAPRESE SALAD (GFA)(V)  Buffalo Mozzarella, sliced Tomatoes, Fresh Basil & Garlic Bread slices	€8.95	HALLOUMI FRIES (GFA)(V) with Leafy Salad & Sweet Chilli Glaze	£9.50
CHEESE SOUFFLÉ (V) with Parmesan Cream	£10.50	CAESAR SALAD (GFA) with Anchovies, Parmesan & Croutons add Chicken + £2.00	£8.50	GARLIC MUSHROOMS (GFA)(V) with Parmesan Crumb	£8.95
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GFA) with Asian Noodle Salad & Garlic Aioli	£9.95	FISHCAKES with Buttered Spinach & White Wine Sauce	£9.50	FULLY LOADED SKINS (GFA) with Crispy Bacon, Cheese & BBQ Sauce	£8.50
BEEF BRISKET CROQUETTES with a Pot of Beef Gravy	£10.50	MOULES MARINIERE (GFA) with Toasted Sourdough	£11.50	BREAD AND OLIVES (GFA)(VG)(V) with Toasted Sourdough, Balsamic Vinegar & Red Pepper Hummus	£8.95

- CLASSICS -	
FRENCH TRIMMED CHICKEN (GFA) with Rissole Potatoes, Tenderstem Broccoli & Chicken Velouté	£19.50
BRAISED BEEF (GFA)	£19.50
with Horseradish Mash & Bourguignon Garnis	h
PAN SEARED DUCK (GFA)	£29.95
with Fondant Potato, Hispi Cabbage & Red Wine Jus	
PIE OF THE DAY	£15.95
Chefs' choice of Homemade Pie with Seasonal Vegetables & Creamy Mash	
CHICKEN DIANE (GFA)	£16.95
with Wild Mushroom, Mustard Sauce, Mash & Buttered Greens	
PORK BELLY (GFA)	£17.50
with Rissole Potatoes, King Prawns, Diced Apple & Red Wine Jus	
LAMB'S LIVER (GFA)	£16.95
served pink with Creamed Mash, Pancetta & Seasonal Vegetables	
CONFIT CHICKEN LEG (GFA)	£18.50
with Sweet Potato Mash, Braised Red Cabbage & Orange Sauce	

- GRILL & SEA -	-
SMASH BURGER (GFA)  Two 40z Burger Patties, Burger Sauce, Monterey Jack Cheese, Baby Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Pickles & Fries	£17.00
10oz SIRLOIN (GFA) with Mushroom, Tomato, Side Salad, Onion Rings $\ensuremath{\mathcal{C}}$ Hand Cut Chips	€38.00
80z FLAT IRON (GFA) with Mushroom, Tomato, Side Salad, Onion Rings & Hand Cut Chips	£25.95
GAMMON STEAK 12oz (GFA) with Hand Cut Chips, Pineapple Slice & Fried Egg	£16.95
FISH & CHIPS with Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce & Hand Cut Chips	S £14.95 L £19.95
SCAMPI with Hand Cut Chips, House Salad, Garden Peas Tartar Sauce	£16.00
PAN FRIED SALMON (GFA) with Crushed New Potatoes, Tenderstem Broccoli & White Wine Sauce	£24.50
MOULES ET FRITES (GFA)  Fresh Mussels in White Wine and Garlic Sauce, Fries & Sourdough	£19.95

-PASTA & RISOTT	OS-
CARBONARA LINGUINE (GFA) with Pancetta, Egg Yolk, Parmesan & Sourdough, add Chicken + £3.00	£16.00
PENNE ARRABIATA (GFA)(V)	£14.00
with Onions, Olives, Garlic and Chilli in a Spi Tomato Sauce, add Chicken, Pepperoni + £3.5	
KING PRAWN & CHORIZO LINGUINE (GFA)	£18.50
with King Prawns, Chorizo & Garlic Sourdoug in a Creamy Sauce	h
MUSHROOM & TRUFFLE RISOTTO (GFA)(VG)(V)	£15.50
with Wild Mushrooms & Truffle Oil	
CHICKEN & CHORIZO RISOTTO (GFA)	£15.50
Chicken & Fresh Chorizo in a Chilli & Tomato Sauce	
CARROT & BUTTERNUT SQUASH RISOTTO (GFA)(VG)(V)	£15.50
Butternut Squash, Coconut and Chilli	

		- PIZZAS & PARM	OS-		
MARGHERITA PIZZA (GFA)(V) with Fresh Basil	£13.50	SHAWARMA CHICKEN PIZZA (GFA)  Marinated Shawarma Chicken and Sriracha	£16.50	CHICKEN PARMESAN with Side Salad, Hand Cut Chips & Garlic Mayo	S £14.50 L £17.95
PEPPERONI PIZZA (GFA) Classic Pepperoni	£15.50	HAWAIIAN PIZZA (GFA) with Ham and Pineapple	£14.50	HOT SHOT PARMESAN  topped with Pepperoni, Chorizo, Jalapenos  Sriracha served with Side Salad, Hand Cu Chips Sarlic Mayo	
HOTSHOT PIZZA (GFA) with Jalapenos, Pepperoni, Chorizo, Pepper Chilli Oil	£16.50	MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE PIZZA (GFA)(VG)(V)  Mediterranean Veg & Sundried Tomatoes	£14.50	FUNGHI PARMESAN topped with Garlic Mushrooms and served with Side Salad, Hand Cut Chips & Garlic M	+£2.00 Iayo
PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA (GFA) Chicken, Pesto & Parmesan	£15.50			SHAWARMA PARMESAN topped with Shawarma Chicken & Sriracha served with Side Salad, Hand Cut Chips & Garlic Mayo	+£2.00

- SALADS -	_	- SIDES & SAUCES	_
THAI GREEN VEGETABLE	£12.95	HAND CUT CHIPS	£5.00
(GFA)(VG)(V) Seasonal Greens in Thai Green Marinade		FRIES	£5.00
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GFA)	£14.95	TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES	£6.00
with Little Gem Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Croutons, Anchovies, Bacon & Parmesan		ONION RINGS	£5.00
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA	£13.95	SIDE SALAD	€5.00
& TOMATO (GFA)(V)	~1).9)	SEASONAL VEGETABLES	£5.00
Buffalo Mozzarella with Sundried Tomatoes and Garlic Sourdough		PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£3.75
CHORIZO & NEW POTATO (GFA)	£13.95	DIANE SAUCE	£3.75
Chorizo with New Potatoes, & Chillis		BLUE CHEESE & BACON SAUCE	£3.75



Please ask staff for allergen information. Dishes can be adapted to specific dietary requirements. Please be advised that some dishes may contain nuts. Fish and poultry may contain bones. Gluten Free Alternative (GFA), Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG)

DEODERTO	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (V)	£8.50
with Butterscotch Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V)	£8.50
with Hot Fudge Sauce & Chocolate Ice Cream	
ETON MESS (GFA)(V)	£8.50
Autumn Berries, Meringue & Chantilly Cream	
"THE KEYS" LIME PIE (V)	£8.50
Fresh Lime and Cream	~0.70
WARM BANANA CAKE (V)	£8.50

£8.50

with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Golden Syrup Sponge Cake & Custard

SYRUP SPONGE (V)





Muin Menu